
 
 

 
    BUS 5 HS(KHS) AM    BUS 5 HS(KHS) PM 

 
 

​TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION  
 6:10 am  BROOKLYN HIGHWAY DEPT/M & J  1:55 pm  BROOKLYN HIGHWAY DEPT/M & J 
 6:16 am  49 WAUREGAN RD  2:25 pm  KILLINGLY HIGH SCHOOL  
 6:17 am  57 WAUREGAN ROAD  2:35 pm  M & J BUS, INC.   BROOKLYN YARD  
 6:22 am  76 GORMAN RD  2:39 pm 239 ALLEN HILL ROAD 
 6:22 am  PHEASANT LN & OAKRIDGE DR  2:40 pm 264 ALLEN HILL ROAD 
 6:25 am  GORMAN RD & FRANKLIN DR  2:40 pm 272 ALLEN HILL ROAD 
 6:26 am  235 GORMAN ROAD  2:41 pm 295 ALLEN HILL ROAD 
 6:28 am  CLEAR VIEW DR & GRAND VIEW TER  2:42 pm 339 ALLEN HILL ROAD 
 6:28 am  78 GRAND VIEW TER  2:42 pm 359 ALLEN HILL ROAD 
 6:32 am  13 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  2:44 pm 140 CREAMERY BROOK RD 
 6:33 am  73 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD  2:45 pm 129 CREAMERY BROOK RD 
 6:35 am  206 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  2:45 pm CREAMERY BROOK RD & PURVIS RD 
 6:36 am  271 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  2:48 pm 13 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 
 6:36 am  283 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  2:49 pm 73 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD 
 6:37 am  356 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD  2:51 pm 206 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 
 6:37 am  360 CHRISTIAN HILL RD  2:52 pm 271 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 
 6:38 am  670 WAUREGAN ROAD  2:52 pm 283 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 
 6:40 am  540 WAUREGAN ROAD  2:53 pm 356 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD 
 6:41 am  451 WAUREGAN ROAD  2:53 pm 360 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 
 6:42 am  401 WAUREGAN ROAD  2:54 pm 670 WAUREGAN ROAD 
 6:46 am  CREAMERY BROOK RD & PURVIS RD  2:56 pm 540 WAUREGAN ROAD 
 6:46 am  140 CREAMERY BROOK RD  2:57 pm 451 WAUREGAN ROAD 
 6:48 am  359 ALLEN HILL ROAD  2:58 pm 401 WAUREGAN ROAD 
 6:49 am  339 ALLEN HILL ROAD  3:04 pm 78 GRAND VIEW TER 
 6:50 am  295 ALLEN HILL ROAD  3:05 pm GRAND VIEW TER & CLEARVIEW DR 
 6:50 am  272 ALLEN HILL ROAD  3:07 pm 235 GORMAN ROAD 
 6:51 am  264 ALLEN HILL ROAD  3:08 pm GORMAN RD & FRANKLIN DR 
 6:51 am  239 ALLEN HILL ROAD  3:09 pm  BROOKLYN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 
 6:55 am  M & J BUS, INC.   BROOKLYN YARD  
 7:50 am KILLINGLY HIGH SCHOOL  

 

 


